
PHONE NO: 01636-286008 
EMAILID: pucc.nsw@gmail.com 

 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CONSTITUENT COLLEGE 

PATTO HIRA SINGH, NIHAL SIGH WALA (MOGA) 

Vill. Patto Hira Singh, Distt. Moga , Pin-142046 

Dated 27/11/2019 
 

P.U. Constituent college, Patto Hira Singh invites sealed quotations for supply of 
books to PUCC library from registered books suppliers/vendors/Publishers. 
Quotations should reach college office on or before 17.12.2019 till 3:00 p.m. through 
registered post/courier/by hand. 

Category of books include textbooks, reference books, fiction, literary, criticism, 
Novels (Punjabi, Hindi, English), Govt. Publications, multivolume sets. List of 
required books for different subjects is given below: 

 
 
 
 

SUBJECT : COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 

Sr. 
No 

Author Title Publisher Total 
copies 

Price 
per copy 

1. Dr Sanjeev 
Dhawan 

Fundamentals of 
mathematical 

statistics 

Sharma Publications 03 250/- 

2 Harpreet Kaur 
Wadhwa 

Fundamentals of 
mathematical 

statistics 

Kalyani Publishers 02 220/- 

3. D.R Sharma Discrete 
mathematics of 

computer science 

Sharma Publications 02 380/- 

4. Ashu Vij Computer oriented 
numerical methods 

Sharma Publications 03 280/- 

5. Charanjeet 
Singh 

Computer 
Networking 

Kalyani Publishers 04 360/- 

6. Indu Arora Application 
development using 

VB.NET 

Kalyani Publishers 02 335/- 

7. Vandana Syal Principles of 
computer graphics & 

multimedia 
technology 

Kalyani Publishers 02 270/- 

8. Puneet Kumar Operating system 
concepts and linux 

Kalyani Publishers 04 395/- 

9. Puneet Wadhwa Software Project 
management 

Kalyani Publishers 05 220/- 

10. Puneet Wadhwa E-Commerce Kalyani Publishers 02 270/- 

11. Inderpreet Kaur Information system 
design & 

implementation 

Kalyani Publishers 02 170/- 

12. C.Mohan Juneja Computer based 
accounting 

Kalyani Publishers 02 395/- 

mailto:EMAILID:%20pucc.nsw@gmail.com


13. Wallace Wang Microsoft office 2019 Wiley 01 599/- 

14. Pankaj Jalote Software Project 
Management in 

Practice 

Pearson 01 325/- 

15. Chopra & 
Harmeet Kaur 

Software Project 
management 

Kalyani Publishers 02 220/- 

 
 
 
 

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS 
 

Sr. 
No 

Author Title Publisher Total 
copies 

Price 
per copy 

1. Richard T. 
Froyen 

Macro Economics: 
Theories & Policies 

Pearson Education 
India 

01 779/- 

2 Abhijit V. 
Banerjee 

Poor Economics 
Rethinking Poverty & 

the Ways to End It 

Vintage books 01 399/- 

3. Dominick 
Salvatore 

International 
Economics Trade 

And Finance 

Wiley 1 899/- 

4. Prepmate Economics For 
UPSC and State 

Civil Service 
Examination 

Cengage Learning 
India Pvt. Ltd. 

01 499/- 

5. Ramesh Singh Indian Economy Mc graw Hill 
Education 

01 646/- 

6. Sukail Sultan Indian Economy 
Basics and 
Explanation 

 01  

7. Daron 
Acemoglu 

Why Nations Fail – 
The Origins Of 

Power, Prosperity 
and Poverty 

Profile Book limited 01 699/- 

8. Kate Raworth Doughnut 
Economics: Seven 

Ways to Think Like a 
21st Century 
Economist 

Random House 
Business 

01 499/- 

9. Ajay Chauhan Perfect verbal 
Reasoning 

Krishna Book Dist. 02 500/- 

10. Ajay Kumar 
Chauhan 

Research Analytic :A 
Practical Approach 

to Data Analysis 

Dreamtech Press 02 529/- 

11. Thomas Piketty Capital In The 21st 

Century 
Harvard University 

Press 
01 799/- 

12. Martin Meadows How To Think Bigger 
: Aim Higher, Get 
Motivated, and 
Accomplish Big 

Things 

Meadows Publishing 02 294/- 

SUBJECT : COMMERCE 
 

Sr. 
No 

Author Title Publisher Total 
copies 

Price 
per copy 

1. Shashi K. Gupta 
& Rosy joshi 

Psychology for 
Managers 

Kalyani Publishers 2 270/- 

2 Stepher R. Blazer Organizational Springer 1 $ 45/- 



  Psychology for 
Managers 

   

3. Prof. Jawaharlal & 
Dr. Seema 
Srivastva 

Financial 
accounting 

Principles and 
Practices 

S. Chand 1 513/- 

4. M.S. Shukla Business Law S. Chand 2 550/- 

5. R.L.Gupta & M. 
Radhaswamy 

Advanced 
Accounts 

S. Chand 1  

6. Shashi K. Gupta 
& Rosy joshi 

Principles and 
Practices Of 
Management 

Kalyani Publishers 2 250 

7. Kalakota, Ravi & 
Shiston Andrew 

B. 

Frontiers Of 
electronic 

Commerce 

Addision Wiley 1  

8. Sanjeev K. bansal E-Commerce Kalyani Publishers 2 270/- 

9. S.P.Jain &K.L. 
Narang 

Corporate 
Accounting 

Kalyani Publishers 2 475/- 

10. K.L.Malik Industrial Laws 
And Labour laws 

Eastern Book Co. 1  

11. Ashok Sharma Business Laws Sharma Publishers 2 250/- 

12. M.S. Saiyadain Human Resource 
Management 

Prentice Hall Of India 1  

13. Rosy joshi Human Resource 
Management 

Kalyani Publishers 2  

14. Punam Aggarwal 
& Jatinder Kaur 

Issues In Indian 
Commerce 

Kalyani Publishers 2  

15. Sakina & Vashist Cost Accounting Phi Learning 2  

16. Avtar Singh Company Law Eastern Book Co. 2  

17. Dr. H. C. 
Mehrotra 

Goods And Service 
Tax 

Sahitya Bhawan 
Publication 

2 215/- 

18. Sanjeet Sharma Goods And Service 
Tax 

V.K.Publication 2 360/- 

19. V.K. Bhalla Portfolio Analysis 
And Management 

S. Chand 2  

20. Rosy joshi Security Analysis 
And Portfolio 
Management 

Kalyani Publishers 2 275/- 

21 S.P Jain, K.L 
Narang 

Advance 
Accounting 

Kalyani 3 185 

22  Auditing and 
Secretarial 
Practices 

Kalyani   

23 Dr. T R Sharma Auditing Sahitya Bhawan 
Publication 

2 160 

24 M Ravi Kishore Cost and 
Management 
Accounting 

Taxman 
Publication 

2 895 

25 R S N Pillai 
Bagawati 

Marketing 
Management 

S Chand 2 397 

26 Dr H C 
Mehrotra 

Income Tax Law Sahitya Bhawan 
Publication 

2 450 

27 V P Gaur, 
Rajeev Puri 

Income Tax Law Kalyani 2 450 

28 Shashi K Gupta Management Kalyani 2 495 



  Accounting    

29 I M Panday Management 
Accounting 

Vikas Publication 2 525 

30 K C Garg, V K 
Sarv 

Business Law Kalyani 2 250 

31 Naveen Pandhi Production and 
Operation 

Management 

Kalyani 2 350 

32 Aruna Kaulgud Entrepreneurship 
Management 

Vikas Publication 2  

33 Tanuja Talwar Financial 
Markets and 

Services 

Kalyani   

34 Shashi K Gupta Financial 
Management 

Kalyani 2 475 

35 I M Panday Financial 
Management 

Vikas Publication   

36 Sontaki Production and 
Operation 

Management 

Kalyani 2 295 

37 Jagroop Singh Entrepreneurship 
and Small 
Business 

Kalyani 2 450 

38 L S Porwal Accounting 
Theory 

Mc Graw Hill 2 350 

39 Manpreet Kaur Issues in 
Financial 
Reporting 

Kalyani 2 270 

40. Leena James, 
Antony Thomas 

Business Ethics Kalyani Publishers 2 125 

41. K.K. CHAWLA, 
Vijay Gupta 

Operational 
Research 

Kalyani Publishers 2 225 

42. Joy Dhingra Commercial Law Kalyani Publishers 5 295 

43. S.P. Jain Statistical Methods Kalyani Publishers 2  

44. R. Kapoor And 
Anupreet Kaur 

Social & Business 
Ethics 

Kalyani Publishers 5 290 

45. Sanjeet Sharma GST V.K. Publications 6 360 

46. Manohar Pandey Objective GK Arihant Publication 2 176 

47. Rakesh Yadav SSC General 
Studies 

Rakesh Yadav 
Readers Publication 

2 264 

48. Dr. R.S. Aggarwal Advanced 
Objective GK 

S. Chand 2 439 

49. Alok Goyal Banking & 
Insurance 

V.K. Publication 10 207 

50. Mukesh Tehran Issues in Indian 
Commerce 

V.K. Publication 10 207 

51. Sontaki Marketing 
Management 

Kalyani Publishers 5 270 

52. Naveen Pandi Production & 
Operational 

Management 

Kalyani Publishers 10 325 

53. H.C.Mehrotra Income TAx Sahitya Bhawan 5 575 

54. Mukesh Tehran Sectoral Aspects of 
Indian Economy 

V.K. Publiaction 10 175 

55 Meenish Jindal Sadda Punjab M.M. Writing 2 480 

56 Kiran One Liner 
Approach G.K. 

Kiran Prakashan 2 148 



57  Tits Bits GK Axiom Update 2 150 

58 H.C.Mehrotra Income Tax law 
and accounting 

Sahitya Bhawan 2 475 

59 V P Gaur, 
Rajeev Puri 

direct Tax Law Kalyani 2 450 

 
 

SUBJECT : HISTORY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
S.No Author Title Publisher Total 

Copies 
Price 
per 

Copy 

1. J.L.MEHTA MADHYA KALIN 
BHARAT KA 
BRIHATT ITIHAS-I 

JAWAR PUBLISHER 
& DISTT. NEW DELHI 

2 240 

2. J.L.MEHTA MADHYA KALIN 
BHARAT KA 
BRIHATT ITIHAS-II 

JAWAR PUBLISHER 
& DISTT. NEW DELHI 

2 400 

3. J.L.MEHTA MADHYA KALIN 
BHARAT KA 
BRIHATT ITIHAS-III 

JAWAR PUBLISHER 
& DISTT. NEW DELHI 

2 210 

4. J.L.MEHTA HISTORY OF 
ANCIENT INDIA 

LOTUS PRESS 1 495 

5. J.L.MEHTA ADVANCED STUDY 
IN THE HISTORY OF 
MODERN INDIA 
1707-1813 

NEW DAWN PRESS 1 720 

6. A.L.SRIVASTAVA DELHI SULTANATE SHIVA LAL 
AGARWALA & 
COMPANY 

2 200 

7. A.L.SRIVASTAVA MUGHAL KALIN 
BHARAT 

SHIVA LAL 
AGARWALA & 
COMPANY 

2 270 

8. A.L.SRIVASTAVA BHARAT KA ITIHAS SHIVA LAL 
AGARWALA & 
COMPANY 

2 294 

9. BIPIN CHANDRA ADHUNIK BHARAT 
KA ITIHAS 

ORIENT BLACK 
SWAN 

2 223 

10. S.N.SE 1857 PUBLICATION 
DIVISION, MOB, 
GOVT. OF INDIA 

1 400 

11. KETHERINE 
MAYO 

MOTHER INDIA NABU PRESS 1 1539 



12. KAMAL BHARAT MOTHER INDIA FORWARD PRESS 1 350 

13. VEER. D 
SAVARKAR 

THE INDIA WAR OF 
INDEPENDENCE 
1857 

ABHISHEK 
PUBLICATIONS 

1 655 

14. S.N.SEN HISTORY OF THE 
FREEDOM 
MOVEMENT IN INDIA 

NEW AGE 
INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED 

1 200 

15. S.N.SEN AN ADVANCED 
HISTORY OF 
MODERN INDIA 

PRIMUS BOOK 1 426 

16. Y.SUBBARA YALU SOUTH INDIA 
UNDER CHOLAS 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 731 

17. K.A NILAKAHTA 
SASTRI 

THE ILLUSTRATED 
HISTORY OF SOUTH 
INDIA 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 494 

18. RICHARD M. 
EATON 

A SOCIAL HISTORY 
OF DECAN 1300- 
1761 

CAMBRIDGE 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 1329 

19. K.A NILAKAHTA 
SASTRI 

A HISTORY OF 
SOUTH INDIA 

OXFORD OUR INDIA 1 360 

20. R.C.MAJUMDAR AN ADVANCED 
HISTORY OF INDIA 

MACMILLAN 1 685 

21. LALA LAJPAT RAI UNHAPPY INDIA BOOK FOR ALL 1 550 

22. DR. RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 

INDIA DIVIDED PENGUIN RANDOM 
HOUSE INDIA 

1 510 

23. A.K. AZAD INDIA WINS 
FREEDOM 

ORIENT BACK SWAN 1 353 

24. DR. RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 

KHANDIT BHARAT PRABHAT 
PRAKASHAN 

1 680 

25. JAWAHAR LAL 
NEHRU & R.S. 
PANDIT 

KALHANA’S 
RAJATARANGINI 

SAHITYA AKADEMI 1 500 



26. RAJIV AHIR ADHUNIK BHARAT 
KA ITIHAS 

SPECTRUM BOOKS 1 383 

27. SHAZI ZAMAN AKBAR RAJ KAMAL 
PRAKASHAN 

1 315 

28. AMITESHWAR 
JHA 

BHARATIYA SIKKE IIRNS PUBLICATION 1 500 

29. A.R. DESAI BHARATIYA 
RASHTRAVAD KI 
SAMAJIK PRISHT 
BHOOMI 

SAGE 
PUBLICATIONS PVT. 
LTD. 

1 392 

30. J.L. NEHRU THE DISCOVERY OF 
INDIA 

PENGUIN INDIA 1 378 

31. BOSE SISIRK THE INDIAN 
STRUGGLE 1920- 
1942 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 506 

32. TARA CHAND BHARTIYA 
SWATANTARTA 
ANDOLAN KA ITIHAS 
PART-I 

PUBLIACATIONS 
DIVISION MOIB 
GOVT. OF INDIA 

1 265 

33. TARA CHAND BHARTIYA 
SWATANTARTA 
ANDOLAN KA ITIHAS 
PART-II 

PUBLIACATIONS 
DIVISION MOIB 
GOVT. OF INDIA 

1 300 

34. TARA CHAND BHARTIYA 
SWATANTARTA 
ANDOLAN KA ITIHAS 
PART-III 

PUBLIACATIONS 
DIVISION MOIB 
GOVT. OF INDIA 

1 330 

35. WILLIAM 
BALRYAMPLE 

THE LAST MUGHAL 
(HINDI) 

BLOOMS BURY 1 325 

36. TRANAJIT GUHA A SUBALTERM 
STUDIES READER 
1986-1995 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 410 

37. ANIL SEAL THE EMERGENCE 
OF INDIAN 
NATIONALISM 

CAMBRIDGE 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 3300 

38. SIR WILLIAM 
WEDDERBURN 

ALLAN OCTAVIAN 
HUME 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 3333 

39. SUMIT SARIKAR SWADESHI 
MOVEMENT IN 
BENGAL 1903-1908 

PERMANENT BLACK 1 549 

40. A.R. DESAI PEASANT 
STRUGGLES IN 
INDIA 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

1 700 



41. BIPAN CHANDRA THE RISE AND 
GROWTH OF 
NATIONALISM IN 
INDIA 

ANAMIKA 
PUBLISHERS & 
DISTRIBUTERS PVT. 
LTD. 

1 423 

 
 
 
 

SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE 
 
 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 
Author 

 
Title 

 
Publisher 

 
Total Copy 

Price per 

copy 

1 

 
 
 
 

2. 

 
 

3. 

 
 
 

4. 

 
 

5. 

 
 

6. 

B. L. Fadia 

 
 
 
 
D.S. Tiwari 

 
 
Antony 

Jay 

 
 
Andrew 

Heywood 

 
Andrew 

Heywood 

 
Himanshu Roy 

M.P. Singh 

Indian 

Government 

and Politics 

 
Objective 

Political 

Science 

 
Dictionary of 

Political 

Quotations 

 
Political 

Ideologies 

 
Politics 

 
 
INDIAN 

Political 

Thought 

Themes and 

thinkers 

Sahitya 

Bhawan 

 
 
 

R Gupta’s 

 
 

Oxford 

 
 
 
Palgrave 

Foundation 

 
Palgrave 

Foundation 

 
Pearson 

2 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 

1 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

2 

 
 

2 

700 

 
 
 
 

170 

 
 

622 

 
 
 

800 

 
 

899 

 
 

281 

7. B.L.Fadia The Constitution 
Of INDIA 

Pratiyogita 
SAHITYA 

1 220 

8. Rakesh 
Hooja 
Ramrajan 
Arora 

Administrative 
Theories 

Rawat 2 605 

9. Manoj 
Kumar 

Comparative 
Politics and 
Political Analysis 

Anmol 
Publications 
Pvt lted 

1 854 

10. Jahn Baylis, The globalization Oxford 1 2505 



 Patricir 
owens, 
Steve Smith 

Of world Politics University 
Press 

  

11. William 
Roberts clark 
MATT 
golder 

Principal of 
Comparative 
Politics 

SAGE 2 3500 

 
12. 

 
Rajeev 

Bhargava & 

Ashok Acharya 

 
Dr. S.S Nanda 

 
Poltical 
Theory An 
Introduction 

 
Pearson 

 
2 

 
360 

 
13. 

  
Political theory 
(1) 

 
Modern 
Publisher 

 
8 

 
400 

14.  Political theory 
(II) 

Modern 
Publisher 

8 400 

15.  INDIAN 
Government 
And Politics 

Modern 
Publisher 

8 540 

16.  INDIAN 
Politics 

Modern 
Publisher 

8 500 

17.  Comparative 
Political System 

Modern 
Publisher 

8 495 



 
18. 

 
Dr. S.S Nanda 

 
International 
Politics 

 
Modern 
Publisher 

 
8 

 
490 

19. J.S. Badyal Political Theory 
(1) 

Raj Publisher 8 270 

20. J.S. Badyal Political Theory 
(II) 

Raj Publisher 8 225 

21. J.S. Badyal INDIAN 
Government 
And Politics 

Raj Publisher 8 300 

22. J.S. Badyal INDIAN 
Politics 

Raj Publisher 8 200 

23. J.S. Badyal Comparative 
Political 
System 

Raj Publisher 8 300 

24. J.S. Badyal International 
Politics 

Raj Publisher 8 300 

 
 
 
 
 

 
SUBJECT : ENGLISH 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Author Title Publisher Total 
Copy 

Price per 
copy 

1. 

 
 

2. 

 
 

3. 

 
 
 

4. 
 
 

5. 

 
 

6. 

William Shakespeare 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Delhi 
(Ed.) 

 
University of Delhi 
(Ed.) 

 
 

Ed. Dept. of English, 

The Merchant of 
Venice 

 
 

Ten Mighty Pens 
(K A Kalia, Editor) 

 
 

Colours of Expression 
(Compiled by 
Harbhajan Singh) 

 
 

Fluency in English 

 
 

A Collection of 
Essays, Stories and 
One Act Play 

 
An Anthology of 

Hardpress Publishing 

 
 

Oxford University 
Press 

 
 

Publication Bureau 

 
 
 

Macmillan Publishers 
India Ltd. 

 
Oxford University 
Press 

 
 

Oxford University 

3 

 
 

10 

 
 

5 

 
 
 

3 
 
 

5 

 
 

5 

1044*3 
=3132 

 
 

75*10=75 
0 

 
 

80*5=400 
 
 
 

65*3=195 
 
 

150*5=75 
0 



 
 

 
 
 

7. 
 
 

8. 

 
 

9. 

 
 

10. 
 
 

11. 
 
12. 

Dean Dayal 
Upadhayaya 
Gorkhapur Univeristy 

 
 

R.K.Narayan 

University of Delhi 

 
Peter Roach 

Jane Straus 

 
Satyajit Ray 

 
Dr. G.S. Kushwaha 

English Verse 

 
 

The Guide 

 
 

Modern Indian 
Literature, Poems 
and Short Stories 

 
English Phonetics 
and Phonology 

 
The Blue Book of 
Grammar & 
Punctuation 

 
The Collected Short 
Stories 

 
English Phonetics 
and Pronunciation 
For Indian Learners 

Press 

 
 

Indian Thought 
Publications 

 
Oxford University 
Press 

 
 

Cambridge 

Jossey Bass 

 
Penguin 

Notion Press 

 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 

 
 

1 

 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 

1 

 
60*5=300 

 
 
 

140*3=42 
0 

 
 

136*3=40 
8 

 
 

314 
 
 

993 

 
 

242 
 
192 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS 



Sr.no Author Title Publisher Total copy Price Per Copy 

1. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Calcualus-1 First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

300 

2. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Calculus-2 First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

295 

3. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Theory of Equations First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

265 

4. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Plane Geometry First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

300 

5. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Solid Geometry First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

6. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Trigonometry and 
Matrices 

First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

7. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Advanced Calculus- 
1 

First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

8. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Advanced Caluculs- 
2 

First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

9. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Dynamics First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

10. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Differential 
Equations-1 

First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

260 

11. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Differential 
Equations-2 

First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

260 

12. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Statics First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

13. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Analysis-1 First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

260 



14. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Analysis-2 First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

255 

15. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Modern Algebra First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

275 

16. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Probability Theory First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

295 

17. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Numerical Analysis First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

250 

18. Dr. G.S. 
Sandhu 

Linear Algebra First World 
Publication 
(Precize) 

02 
(Two) 

300 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUBJECT : Physical Education 
 
 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Author Title Publisher Total 
Copy 

Price 
per 

Copy 

1. H.C. Dubey Hockey DISCOVERY 
PUBLISHING 

HOUSE 

02 800/- 

2. LIZ APPLEGATE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF 
SPORTS AND FITNESS 

NUTRIA 

PRIMA 
PUBLISHING 

02 1750/- 

3. DR.HURBERT 
DHANRAJ 

VOLLEYBALL SPORTS 
AUTHOERITY OF 

INDIA NETAJI 
NATIONAL 

INSITUTE OF 
SPORTS 

02 550/- 



   PATIALA,INDIA   

4. SWAPNA 
NASKAR 
WILLIAM 
GOSWAMI 

FIRST AID KUMAR 
PUBLISHING 

HOUSE 

02 1000/- 

5. B.D 
CHAURASIA,S 

GENERAL ANATOMY CBS PUBLISHERS 
AND    

DISTIBUTERS 

02 620/- 

6. AJMER 
SINGH,JAGDISH 
BAINS,JAGTAR 
GILL,RASHPAL 
SINGH BRAR 

PHYSICAL.EDUCATION 
AND OLYMPIC 

MOMENT(HINDI 
VERSION) 

KALYANI 
PUBLISHERS 

04 495/- 

7. GURPREET 
SINGH KANG 

NISHAN SINGH 
DEOL 

HEALTH AND 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION(PUNJABI 
VERSION) 

TWENTY FIRST 
CENYURY 

PUBLICATIONS 

05 210/- 

8. AJMER 
SINGH,JAGDISH 
BAINS,JAGTAR 

SINGH,RASHPAL 
SINGH BRAR, 

ESSENTIAL OF 
PHYSICAL EDUCATIN 

KALYANI 
PUBLISHERS 

02 475/- 

9. DR.SRIKANTA 
MISHRA 

MEASUREMENT AND 
EVALUTION IN 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS 
PUBLICATIONS 

02 800/- 

10. BALJEET SINGH 
SIDHU 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION-A 

SPECIFIC APPROACH 

CENTRAL BOOK 
AGENCY 

PATIALA(PUNJABI 
VERSION) 

05 120/- 

11. LABH SINGH 
DHALIWAL 

INTRODUCTION OF 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PUBLICATION 
BEARUE PUNJABI 

UNIVERSITY 
PATIALA(PUNJABI 

VERSION) 

02 200/- 

12. D.O.P ANEJA SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY 
AND SOCIOLOGY 

CENTRE OF 
SPORTS 

LITERATURE 

03 1300/- 

13. ATWAL,KANSAL TEXT BOOK OF 
PHYSICAL.EDUCATION 

AND SPORTS(B.A-III) 

AP PUBLISERS 05 280/- 

14. ATWAL, KANSAL TEXT BOOK OF 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

AND SPORTS(B.A-II) 

AP PUBLISHERS 05 260/- 

15. ATWAL,KANSAL TEXT BOOK OF 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION(B.A-I) 

AP PUBLISHERS 05 240/- 

16. AJMER 
SINGH,JAGTAR 

SINGH 
GILL,JAGDISH 

BAINS,RASHPAL 
BRAR 

PHISICAL EDUCATION KALYANI 
PUBLISHERS 

05 425/- 

 
 

SUBJECT : SOCIOLOGY 



Sr. 

No. 

Author Title Publisher Total 
copy 

Price 
per copy 

1 

 
 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 
 
 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 
14 

B. K NAGLA 

 
 

RURAL 
SOCIOLOGY 

 
 

P.B. RATHOD 

 

M.F. ABRAHAM 

 

M. HUSSAIN 

M. HUSSAIN 

 

M. HUSSAIN 

 
 
 

 
N. SINGHANIA 

 
N. SINGHANIA 

sadhguru 

sadhguru 

khusdeep bansal 

swami viveknand 
swami viveknand 

INDIA 
SOCIOLOGICAL 
THOUGHT 

 

SL. DOSHI, P.C. 
JAIN 

 
 

POLITICAL 
SOCIOLOGY 

 
CONTEMPORARY 
SOCIOLOGY 

 
BHARAT ,AUR 
VISHAV KA 
BHUGOL 

 
GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

 

INDIA AND WORD 
GEOGRPHY 

 
 

INDIAN ART AND 
CULTURE 
Bhartiya kala or 
Sanskrit 
Inner engineering 

 
Chaho sab kuch 
hoga 

 
Dhyan 

 
karma yoga 
yoga 

RAWAT 
PUBLICATION 

 
 

RAWAT 
PUBLICATION 

 
 

ABP PUBLICATION 

 
 

OXFORD 
 

MC GRAW HILL 

MC  GRAW HILL 

 
 

MC  GRAW HILL 

 
 
 

MC GRAW HILL 

MC  GRAW HILL 

Penguin london 

Prabhat prakashan 

Aunkar 

Sahityshila prakashan 
Finger print publishing 

1 

 
 

1 

 

1 

 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 
 
 

1 

 
 

1 

 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
1 

324 

 
 

400 

 

375 

 
 

431 
 

428 
 

408 

 
 
 

355 

 
 

405 

 

312 
 

521 
 

227 
 

102 
 

180 
139 

 
 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 
 

29 

B.k.s. iyenger 
 

B.k.s. iyenger 
 

swami 
vivekanand 

 
L. coutinho 

Mahesh bhatt 

Duncan clark 

 

M. yousafsai 
 

A.p.j kalam 
 

M.k. Gandhi 
 

R. tagore 

Wonder house 

Madhurima 

 
madhurima 

madhurima 

 
Madhurima 

Light on yoga 

Yoga for every day 

Yoga 

Dry fasting miracle 

Spiritual health 

Alibaba: the house 
that jackma biuilt 

 

I am malala 
 

Meri jeevan yatra 
 

Experiment with 
truth 

 
Nationalism 

 
Worlds greatest 
sports star 
Readings in 
sociology 
B.A 1st sem 
Punjabi meadium 
Readings in 
sociology 
B.A 2nd sem 
Punjabi meadium 
Readings in 
sociology 
B.A 3rd sem 
Punjabi meadium 

 
Readings in 
sociology 
B.A 4th sem 
Punjabi meadium 

Thorsons 
 

Darling Kindersley 

Fingerprint publishing 

Self published 

Notion press 

Ecco 

 

Orion publishing group 

Prabhat prakashan 

Amazing reads 

Fingerprint publishing 

Wonder house 

New academic 
publishing co. 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

 
 

5 

288 
 

416 
 

199 
 

167 
 

357 
 

375 

 
 

227 
 

107 
 

175 
 

99 
 

149 
 

155 

 
 

176 
 

145 

 
 

147 



30 

 
 

31 

 
 
 

32 

 

33 
 

34 

 

35 
 

36 
 

37 
 

38 

 

39 

 

40 

 

41 
 

42 
 

43 

Madhurima 

 
 

Madhurima 

 
 
 

Harlambos & 
holborn 

 
P.gisbert 

P.gisbert 

 
T.B. bottomore 

 
C. wright mills 

c.wright mills 

R.A dhal 

 

T parsons 

 
 

James allen 
Dr. joseph 
Murphy 

 
Atul jalan 

 
L.E. Watson 

 
A. carrel 

Readings in 
sociology 
B.A 5th sem 
Punjabi meadium 

 
Readings in 
sociology 
B.A 5th sem 
Punjabi meadium 

 

Sociology themes 
and perspective 

 
Fundamental of 
sociology 
Sociology for 
copetetive entrance 
exam 
Sociology 

 
The sociological 
imagination 
The power elite 

 
Who governs? 

 

The theory of social 
and economic 
organisation 
As a man thinkth 
The power of your 
subconscious life 
Where will man 
takes us 
Light from many 
lamps 
Man the unknown 

New academic 
publishing co. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Harper Collins 

 

Orient blackswan 
private ltd 
IIms publication 

 

Rout india 
 

Oxford university press 

Oxford university press 

Yale university press 

 
Oxford press 

 

Finger print publisher 
Amazing reads 

 
Penguin portfolio 

Fireside books 

Wilco publishing house 

5 

 
 

5 

 
 
 

1 

 

1 
 

1 

 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

189 

 
 

200 

 
 
 

1195 

 

262 
 

400 

 

395 
 

600 
 

800 
 

550 

 

600 

 

64 

 

224 
 

445 
 

285 



Subject : Hindi 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 



 



 



 



 
 



 
 



 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Principal 


